

Delivery Challan
Modi Housing Pvt. Ltd.,
 SY NO 210 & 211, RAMPALLY VILLAGE, GHATKESAR MANDAL, MEDCHAL- MALKAJGIRI MANDAL, Telangana - 500051
 Email: purchase@modiproperties.com

Page 1 of 2

Supplier / Customer / Transporter - Copy PAN: AADCM5906D GSTIN : 36AADCM5906D22ZO

Billing Details		Customer Details		Shipping Details	
AMTZ Medpolis Square 4554 Pvt Ltd Vm Steel Projrt Town Ship Sub Post office,, Ground, Plot. No: D1-56, HUB Building, AMTZ CAMPUS, Pragati maidan, Vishakhapatnam Vishakapatanam, Andra Pradesh- 530031 GSTIN: 37AAXCA5420G1ZG PAN:AAXCA5420G		AMTZ 4554 Vm Steel Projrt Town Ship Sub Post office,, Ground, Plot. No: D1-56, HUB Building, AMTZ CAMPUS, Pragati maidan, Vishakhapatnam Vishakapatanam, Andra Pradesh- 530031		DC No	46493
				DC Date	29 Nov 2025
				PO No	20251126026
				PO Date	26 Nov 2025
S.No	Description Of Goods	HSN/SAC	Qty		
1	PLUM1010-Plumbing-PVC SWR-End Cap Plain--160mm-Nos	39172310	10.00		
2	PLUM2550-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Lubricant Paste-500gms-Nos.	27101990	5.00		
3	PLUM9461-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Solvent Solution-500ml-Nos.	38140010	10.00		
4	PLUM7505-Plumbing-Eco drain-Coupler-160mm-Nos.	3917	20.00		
5	PLUM9051-Plumbing-Eco drain-Bend 45*-160mm-Nos.	NA	8.00		
6	PLUM1087-Plumbing-Eco drain-Riser-450mm 215mm-Nos.	NA	35.00		
7	PLUM2793-Plumbing-Eco drain chamber-Left hand 90* junction-450X200X160mm-Nos.	NA	4.00		
8	PLUM2544-Plumbing-Eco drain chamber-left or right 90degree bend-355X160X160mm-Nos.	3917	4.00		
9	PLUM8353-Plumbing-Eco drain chamber-Right hand 90 deg Junction-355X160X160mm-Nos.	3917	5.00		
10	PLUM9367-Plumbing-Eco drain chamber-straight through-355X160X160mm-Nos.	NA	8.00		
11	PLUM5789-Plumbing-Eco drain Pipe-Single Socket Pipe-160DX6000Lmm-Nos.	39172390	35.00		
12	PLUM2129-Plumbing-Eco drain Reducer Y--160X110mm-Nos.	3917	10.00		
13	PLUM3752-Plumbing-Eco drain-plain bend-160mm-Nos.	NA	10.00		

For Modi Housing Pvt. Ltd.,

INWARD	
Inward No: 817	Dt: 30/11/25
MRN No:	Dt:
Received By:	Sign: 
AMTZ MEDPOLIS SQUARE 4554 PVT LTD	

Tax Invoice

Modi Housing Pvt. Ltd.,

SY NO 210 & 211, RAMPALLY VILLAGE, GHATKESAR MANDAL, MEDCHAL- MALKAJGIRI MANDAL, Telangana - 500051

Email: purchase@modiproperties.com

TRANSPORT COPY Page 1 of 2

Supplier / Customer / Transporter - Copy

PAN: AADCM5906D GSTIN : 36AADCM5906D220

Billing Details		Customer Details		Shipping Details		Invoice No	
AMTZ Medpolis Square 4554 Pvt Ltd Vm Steel Projrt Town Ship Sub Post office,, Ground, Plot. No: D1-56, HUB Building, AMTZ CAMPUS, Pragati maidan, Vishakhapatnam Vishakhapatnam, Andra Pradesh- 530031 GSTIN: 37AAXCA5420G1ZG PAN:AAXCA5420G		AMTZ 4554 Vm Steel Projrt Town Ship Sub Post office,, Ground, Plot. No: D1-56, HUB Building, AMTZ CAMPUS, Pragati maidan, Vishakhapatnam Vishakhapatnam, Andra Pradesh- 530031		AMTZ 4554 Vm Steel Projrt Town Ship Sub Post office,, Ground, Plot. No: D1-56, HUB Building, AMTZ CAMPUS, Pragati maidan, Vishakhapatnam Vishakhapatnam, Andra Pradesh- 530031		46493	
				Invoice Date		29 Nov 2025	
				PO No		20251126026	
				PO Date		26 Nov 2025	
S.No	Description Of Goods	HSN/SAC	Qty	Rate	Gross	Tax%	Tax Amt
1	PLUM1010-Plumbing-PVC SWR-End Cap Plain--160mm-Nos	39172310	✓ 10.00	114.01	1,140	18.00	205.21
2	PLUM2550-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Lubricant Paste-500gms-Nos.	27101990	✓ 5.00	105.00	525	18.00	94.5
3	PLUM9461-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Solvent Solution-500ml-Nos.	38140010	✓ 10.00	159.12	1,591	18.00	286.41
4	PLUM7505-Plumbing-Eco drain-Coupler-160mm-Nos.	3917	✓ 20.00	175.06	3,501	18.00	630.21
5	PLUM9051-Plumbing-Eco drain-Bend 45*-160mm-Nos.	NA	✓ 8.00	222.63	1,781	18.00	320.58
6	PLUM1087-Plumbing-Eco drain-Riser-450mm 215mm-Nos.	NA	✓ 35.00	962.48	33,687	18.00	6,063.62
7	PLUM2793-Plumbing-Eco drain chamber-Left hand 90* junction-450X200X160mm-Nos.	NA	✓ 4.00	1,985.40	7,942	18.00	1,429.48
8	PLUM2544-Plumbing-Eco drain chamber-left or right 90degree bend-355X160X160mm-Nos.	3917	✓ 4.00	1,486.90	5,948	18.00	1,070.56

9	PLUM8353-Plumbing-Eco drain chamber-Right hand 90 deg Junction-355X160X160mm-Nos.	3917	5.00	1,086.40	5,432	18.00	977.76
10	PLUM9367-Plumbing-Eco drain chamber-straight through-355X160X160mm-Nos.	NA	8.00	1,012.28	8,098	18.00	1,457.68
11	PLUM5789-Plumbing-Eco drain Pipe-Single Socket Pipe-160DX6000Lmm-Nos.	39172390	35.00	1,929.03	67,516	18.00	12,152.88
12	PLUM2129-Plumbing-Eco drain Reducer Y-160X110mm-Nos.	3917	10.00	453.00	4,530	18.00	815.4
13	PLUM3752-Plumbing-Eco drain-plain bend-160mm-Nos.	NA	10.00	264.11	2,641	18.00	475.39
				Total Taxable Amount	1,44,331.93		25,979.74
				Total Invoice Amount			1,70,312.00
		IGST					
		CGST					
		SGST					
		25,979.74					
		0.00					
		0.00					

Rupees : One Lakh Seventy Thousands Three Hundred And Twelve Only.

For Modi Housing Pvt. Ltd.,
Authorised signator

651 161

Sachin